Compare Responses

Event #: 10652

Status: Pending award

Event Name: Microsoft Teams Phone Call
Recording

Number Of Lines: 2

Performance Evaluation Score

AT&T
Shelly Fields
0.00

(award all valid only when output is same

Calltower, Inc.
Suzanne Walker
0.00

(award all valid only when output is same

Wilmac Business Equipment Comp
JOHN JOYCE
0.00

(award all valid only when output is same

for all lines) for all lines) for all lines)
Supplier Total Bid Amount 275,682.00000 1,796,644.00000 15,220.45000
Total Event Score 0.00000 0.00000 0.00000
Line 1:0Open:IMPLEMENTATION &
INSTALLATION Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000
Unit price 7,074.0000 2,500.0000 15,000.0000
Extended price 7,074.00 2,500.00 15,000.00
AOC
Total bid 7,074.00 2,500.00 15,000.00
Net unit price 7,074.00000 2,500.00000 15,000.00000
Total Line Score 0.00 0.00 0.00
Delivery Date
UOM Detsail
Vendor Item IMPLEMENTATION & INSTALLATION ATMOS CALL RECORDING IMPLEMENTATION

Vendor Item Description

installation of anaytics
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Cloud Provisioning / Install




Compare Responses continued...

Line 2:0pen:ANNUAL MAINTENANCE &

SUPPORT Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 YR
Unit price

Extended price

AOC

Total bid

Net unit price

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor ltem

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
1.0000
268,608.0000
268,608.00

268,608.00

268,608.00000
0.00

ANNUAL MAINTENANCE & SUPPORT

0.0000
1.0000
1,794,144.0000
1,794,144.00

1,794,144.00

1,794,144.00000
0.00

ATMOS CALL RECORDING

compliance and on demand call

0.0000
1.0000
220.4540
220.45

220.45
220.45400
0.00

YR
SAAS LICENSE

Verint FC Capture for Teams
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